
Address Provider/Landlord Building Control FRA Agent/Inspector Details Key Actions & Dates

Loampit Vale (Renaissance) Barratt London Council Not LBL Owned

Sayar Architectural Design & 

Construction , 12 Handsworth Road N17 

6DE

Inspection Checked - No Records No 

Completion date - Agent Sayar Design 

Cannon Wharf (Greenland Place) Barratt London Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

Insufficent information details to carry out 

search.

Catford Green Barratt London Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

Insufficent address details to carry out 

search.

Marine Wharf West Berkeley Homes Council Not LBL Owned

N H B C Building Control Services , NHBC 

House, Davy House, Knowhill, Milton 

Keynes MK5 8FP

Last Inspection scheduled with RP 

04/11/136 -Ref: 50551297 Cancellation 

notice received 26/01/12.

Chapter Student Living (Sherwood Court) Greystar Council Not LBL Owned

            HA-(1) Mr Mike Jenner , Floor 5 

62-64 Baker Street W1U 7DF (2) Brent 

Council Building Control , Brent Civic 

Centre, Engineers Way, Wembley HA9 

0FJ

Changed from 616 to 611 Units.                

Last Inspection 12/08/16 Completion 

19/08/16

Seager Distillery Galliard Homes Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

N H B C Building Control Services , NHBC 

House, Davy House, Knowhill, Milton 

Keynes MK5 8FP

362 Residential Units & 5 Non residential 

units:                      Completion Date: 

14/12/11                                       

Block 1 Lewisham Gateway Muse Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

Insufficent information details to carry out 

search.

Block 2 Lewisham Gateway Muse Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

Insufficent information details to carry out 

search.

Block 3 Lewisham Gateway Muse Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

Insufficent information details to carry out 

search.

Batavia Road Real Star Living Council Not LBL Owned

Sccialphatrack                                           

Piper House, 14 West Place, West Road, 

Harlow, Essex CM20 2GY

Final Inspection  28/11/13  & Confirmed 

by LBL Officer                                                      

Completion Date: 28/11/13 

Deptford Rise, 123 Deptford High St U+I Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

No record of works application or notice 

received.

Goldsmiths College Buildings Goldsmiths College Not LBL Owned

Insufficent information details to carry out 

search.

ALASKA BUILDING Berkeley Seventy-Six Limited Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

No record of works application or notice 

received.

NEBRASKA BUILDING ST JAMES HOMES LIMITED Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

No record of works application or notice 

received.

BAQUBA BUILDING St James Group Limited Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

No record ofworks application or notice 

received.

HESTER HOUSE 72-78 ST JAMES GROUP LIMITED Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

No record of works application or notice 

received.

COLORADO BUILDING ST JAMES HOMES LIMITED Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

No record of works application or notice 

received.

BOULTON HOUSE 72-78 ST JAMES GROUP LIMITED Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

No record of works application or notice 

received.

CALIFORNIA BUILDING Berkeley Seventy-Six Limited Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

Insufficent information details to carry out 

search.



WASHINGTON BUILDING ST JAMES HOMES LIMITED Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

Applicant: St James Group Ltd (Urban 

Living) ,                              Marlborough 

House, 298 Regents Park Road, Finchley 

N3 2UA                              Agent:  N H B C , 

NHBC House, Davy House, Knowhill, 

Milton Keynes MK5 8FP

Last Inspection: 03/08/12                            

Inspector: TER                                     

Completion Date: 03/08/12

DAKOTA BUILDING Berkeley/St James Homes Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

No record of works application or notice 

received.

MONTANA BUILDING Berkeley/St James Homes Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

No record of works application or notice 

received.

IDAHO BUILDING Berkeley/St James Homes Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

No record of works application or notice 

received.

ARIZONA BUILDING Berkeley/St James Homes Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

No record of works application or notice 

received.

NEVADA BUILDING Berkeley/St James Homes Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned Nothing on the system

MADISON BUILDING Berkeley/St James Homes Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned Nothing on the system

BROOKLYN BUILDING Berkeley/St James Homes Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned Nothing on the system

HUDSON BUILDING Berkeley/St James Homes Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

Applicant: Life Residential , Unit 2, 

Portal West Business Centre, 6 Portal 

Way W3 6RU                                Agent: 

Thames Building Control Ltd , Unit 10, 

Cygnus Park, Dalmeyer Road NW10 2XA

Ref: C11/13/3851                                              

Last Inspection: 14/01/15                          

Inspector: TEMP                                           

Completion Date: 14/01/15

CHENLA BUILDING Berkeley/St James Homes Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned Nothing on the system

ADANA BUILDING Berkeley/St James Homes Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

ONLY Info on system is for Unit 3 for New 

Dental Practice

NARA BUILDING Berkeley/St James Homes Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned Nothing on the system

AUGUSTINE BUILDING Berkeley/St James Homes Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned Nothing on the system

INDIANA BUILDING Berkeley Seventy-Six Limited Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

No record of works application or notice 

received.

SIENNA ALTO Barratts Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

No record of works application or notice 

received.

DA VINCI TORRE Aviva Approved Inspector Not LBL Owned

No record of works application or notice 

received.


